
2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440

LADIES BARRELS Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 1

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

TIME Rank TIME Rank TIME Rank TIME Rank TIME Rank TIME Rank AGG
RunCount

AGG 
Rank

Season 
Earnings

CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings

Total Earnings

7 LYNETTE BRODOWAY 14.086 1 14.366 6 28.452 1 $15,684.96 $9,360.00 $0.00 $25,044.96
BROOKS, AB 2

2 JUSTINE  ELLIOTT 14.236 3 14.367 7 28.603 4 $18,578.04 $4,560.00 $0.00 $23,138.04
LACOMBE,  AB 2

53 SHELBY SPIELMAN 14.206 2 14.268 3 28.474 2 $6,639.69 $11,520.00 $0.00 $18,159.69
PONOKA, AB 2

63 LISA ZACHODA 14.430 5 14.163 1 28.593 3 $6,313.05 $10,320.00 $0.00 $16,633.05
OKOTOKS, AB 2

28 BROOKE WILLS 14.689 8 14.206 2 28.895 6 $9,402.38 $6,960.00 $0.00 $16,362.38
KAMLOOPS, BC 2

8 BRADI WHITESIDE 19.068 11 14.332 4 33.400 9 $13,934.12 $2,160.00 $0.00 $16,094.12
LONGVIEW, AB 2

60 MARIAH MANNERING 14.280 4 14.357 5 28.637 5 $6,455.92 $3,120.00 $0.00 $9,575.92
QUESNEL, BC 2

26 BERTINA  OLAFSON 14.610 7 14.374 8 28.984 7 $9,495.41 $0.00 $0.00 $9,495.41
HUDSON BAY, SK 2

45 TANA MILLARD 19.629 12 19.507 11 39.136 12 $7,119.56 $0.00 $0.00 $7,119.56
ECKVILLE, AB 2

56 KIRSTY WHITE 14.601 6 14.628 9 29.229 8 $6,609.81 $0.00 $0.00 $6,609.81
BIG VALLEY, AB 2

64 TAYLOR MANNING 14.767 9 19.175 10 33.942 10 $6,287.08 $0.00 $0.00 $6,287.08
EDSON, AB 2

72 SHAYNA WEIR 14.890 10 19.904 12 34.794 11 $5,789.70 $0.00 $0.00 $5,789.70
PONOKA, AB 2



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440
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77 JAKE VOLD 83.50 4 87.75 1 171.25 3 $5,434.88 $11,520.00 $0.00 $16,954.88
CARSTAIRS, AB 238 202 222 2

57 CLINT LAYE 87.25 1 72.75 9 160.00 T6 $6,471.95 $9,360.00 $0.00 $15,831.95
CADOGAN, AB 234 228 240 2

62 LINDEN WOODS 86.00 3 85.75 3 171.75 2 $6,383.67 $9,120.00 $0.00 $15,503.67
HIGH RIVER, AB 209 211 220 2

79 KY MARSHALL 86.75 2 85.25 4 172.00 1 $5,407.54 $9,120.00 $0.00 $14,527.54
BOWDEN, AB 245 210 241 2

12 DANTAN BERTSCH 81.50 7 78.50 6 160.00 T6 $13,494.59 $0.00 $0.00 $13,494.59
TOMPKINS, SK 200 229 205 2

15 COLE GOODINE 78.75 8 76.25 8 155.00 8 $12,973.93 $0.00 $0.00 $12,973.93
CARBON, AB 243 224 218 2

111 DYLAN BILTON 75.50 9 86.00 2 161.50 5 $3,099.94 $6,960.00 $0.00 $10,059.94
RED DEER COUNTY, AB 208 212 236 2

29 STRAWBS JONES 82.50 6 BO 82.50 10 $9,276.66 $0.00 $0.00 $9,276.66
CLERMONT, QLD, AUS 207 214 217 1

66 TATE MACDONALD BO BO $6,064.94 $0.00 $0.00 $6,064.94
STRATHMOTE, AB 239 213 219

92 TY TAYPOTAT 82.75 5 83.50 5 166.25 4 $4,022.15 $1,920.00 $0.00 $5,942.15
NANTON, AB 227 215 204 2

73 COLIN ADAMS 74.25 T10 78.00 7 152.25 9 $5,640.61 $0.00 $0.00 $5,640.61
DELORAINE, MB 235 223 221 2

89 WYATT MAINES 74.25 T10 BO 74.25 11 $4,228.81 $0.00 $0.00 $4,228.81
MAPLE CREEK, SK 233 201 247 1

200~BIG STONE RODEO 0 MOONLIGHT CRUSH 210~CALGARY STAMPEDE S-77 SOAP BUBBLES 220~CALGARY STAMPEDE A-47 ARBITRATOR JOE 230~LEGEND RODEO STOCK 885 CANDY SMILE 240~OUTLAW BUCKERS S91 AMERICAN THUMPER
201~BIG STONE RODEO 313 MAYHEM 211~CALGARY STAMPEDE W-38 WELCOME DELIVERY 221~CALGARY STAMPEDE A-91 AGENT LYNX 231~LEGEND RODEO STOCK 568 IMPERIAL BEACH 241~OUTLAW BUCKERS C19 FREE SHIPPING
202~BIG STONE RODEO 48 FIRED UP 212~CALGARY STAMPEDE X-9 XPLOSIV SKIES 222~CALGARY STAMPEDE C-55 CAGED WARRIOR 232~LEGEND RODEO STOCK 731 GARDEN PARTY 242~OUTLAW BUCKERS W869 ZIP CODE
203~-C5 RODEO COMPANY F21 BLACK STRAP 213~CALGARY STAMPEDE C-16 CHOKE CHERRY 223~CALGARY STAMPEDE Y-5 YOU SEE ME 233~MACZA PRO RODEO 311 DIRTY LOOKS 243~SAWYER PRO RODEO 122 TURN BACK TIME
204~-C5 RODEO COMPANY 44- SESAME STREET 214~CALGARY STAMPEDE P-65 PRINCESS WARRIOR 224~DUANE KESLER RODEO 96 NIGHT LIFE 234~MACZA PRO RODEO 1 LUCKY DRAW 244~SAWYER PRO RODEO Z-19 LEGACY
205~-C5 RODEO COMPANY 601 BLACK FEATHERS 215~CALGARY STAMPEDE B-45 BUCKING KNIGHT 225~DUFFY RODEO 420 BAY MOON 235~MACZA PRO RODEO 6 STEELY DAN 245~VOLD RODEO 838 MUCHO DINERO
206~-C5 RODEO COMPANY 520 SUNDAY SINNER 216~CALGARY STAMPEDE Z-16 ZIG ZAG CHERRY 226~DUFFY RODEO 213 BLUE BANANAS 236~MACZA PRO RODEO 118 OLS TUBS STEVIE KNICKS 246~VOLD RODEO 971 THE RITZ
207~CALGARY STAMPEDE B-12 BIG TIMIN HOUSTON 217~CALGARY STAMPEDE T-19 TOOTSIE ROLL 227~LEGEND RODEO STOCK 552 DOUBLE DIPPIN 237~MACZA PRO RODEO 43 IM A WINNER 247~VOLD RODEO 73 TRUE GRIT
208~CALGARY STAMPEDE B-16 BOMB CHERRY 218~CALGARY STAMPEDE Y-92 YIPPEE KIBITZ 228~LEGEND RODEO STOCK 156 ILLEGAL SMILE 238~OUTLAW BUCKERS L10 BUCK WHEAT
209~CALGARY STAMPEDE C-15 CINCY WHITNEY 219~CALGARY STAMPEDE Z-51 ZULU WARRIOR 229~LEGEND RODEO STOCK 286 CRITICAL SMILE 239~OUTLAW BUCKERS V142 BLUE WINGS



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440
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23 CODY CASSIDY 3.5 1 6.7 T6 10.2 4 $10,475.71 $9,360.00 $0.00 $19,835.71
DONALDA, AB 52 2

16 STEPHEN CULLING 13.9 T9 4.3 2 18.2 8 $11,338.54 $6,960.00 $0.00 $18,298.54
FORT ST JOHN, BC 138 2

43 TY MILLER 14.3 12 3.8 1 18.1 7 $7,205.34 $9,360.00 $0.00 $16,565.34
WAINWRIGHT, AB 32 2

22 CURTIS CASSIDY 4.0 3 NT 4.0 11 $9,306.01 $4,560.00 $0.00 $13,866.01
DONALDA, AB 46 1

30 MATT RICHARDSON 4.3 6 4.5 3 8.8 1 $9,219.39 $4,560.00 $0.00 $13,779.39
OLDS, AB 30 2

75 DUSTIN WALKER 3.7 2 NT 3.7 10 $5,460.47 $6,960.00 $0.00 $12,420.47
VANSCOY, SK 43 1

37 HARLEY COLE 4.1 4 6.0 5 10.1 3 $7,734.05 $3,120.00 $0.00 $10,854.05
OKOTOKS, AB 51 2

42 TIM KEMP 5.2 8 4.7 4 9.9 2 $7,387.29 $2,160.00 $0.00 $9,547.29
KINCARDINE, ON 122 2

27 JUSTIN MILLER 4.6 7 6.7 T6 11.3 5 $9,415.98 $0.00 $0.00 $9,415.98
VIRDEN, MB 65 2

47 STRAWS MILAN 4.2 5 10.8 8 15.0 6 $6,994.96 $960.00 $0.00 $7,954.96
COCHRANE, AB 10 2

41 RYAN SHUCKBURGH 13.9 T9 14.7 9 28.6 9 $7,448.54 $0.00 $0.00 $7,448.54
INNISFAIL, AB 126 2

18 QUENTIN BRANDEN 13.9 T9 NT 13.9 12 $5,364.86 $0.00 $0.00 $5,364.86
BARRHEAD, AB 125 1



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440
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58   59 TEE MCLEOD 4.3 1 4.1 1 8.4 1 $6,465.92 $18,720.00 $0.00 $50,371.82
BRADY CHAPPEL 75 2 $6,465.90 $18,720.00 $0.00

84   20 LOGAN BONNETT 5.6 3 4.2 2 9.8 2 $5,132.80 $11,520.00 $0.00 $34,164.51
KEELY BONNETT 15 2 $5,991.71 $11,520.00 $0.00

6   3 DAWSON GRAHAM NT NT $16,345.81 $0.00 $0.00 $33,316.74
DILLON GRAHAM 51 $16,970.93 $0.00 $0.00

19   1 KASH BONNETT 5.8 T4 9.3 6 15.1 6 $10,915.26 $1,560.00 $0.00 $24,950.54
LOGAN SPADY 73 2 $10,915.28 $1,560.00 $0.00

83   82 CLAY ULLERY 5.0 2 NT 5.0 7 $5,146.97 $6,960.00 $0.00 $24,213.94
TYCE MCLEOD 21 1 $5,146.97 $6,960.00 $0.00

11   9 STEELE DEPAOLI 9.2 7 4.3 3 13.5 5 $6,770.42 $4,560.00 $0.00 $22,660.80
RILEY WARREN 45 2 $6,770.38 $4,560.00 $0.00

55   74 TATE SCHMIDT 5.8 T4 4.9 4 10.7 3 $6,625.13 $3,720.00 $0.00 $19,531.69
KAGEN SCHMIDT 160 2 $5,466.56 $3,720.00 $0.00

34   35 TEL FLEWELLING 14.5 9 NT 14.5 9 $8,045.13 $0.00 $0.00 $16,090.24
TYREL FLEWELLING 2 1 $8,045.11 $0.00 $0.00

38   50 DENVER JOHNSON 9.6 8 NT 9.6 8 $7,503.07 $0.00 $0.00 $14,195.89
WYATT EIRIKSON 5 1 $6,692.82 $0.00 $0.00

67   68 TUFTIN MCLEOD 7.4 6 6.0 5 13.4 4 $6,025.29 $960.00 $0.00 $13,970.56
KODY POTTS 195 2 $6,025.27 $960.00 $0.00

51   52 BRETT BUSS NT NT $6,664.79 $0.00 $0.00 $13,329.56
KLAY WHYTE 24 $6,664.77 $0.00 $0.00

71   18 GRADY BRANDEN NT NT $5,791.73 $0.00 $0.00 $11,583.46
QUENTIN BRANDEN 43 $5,791.73 $0.00 $0.00



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440

SADDLE BRONC Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 1
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40 ZEKE THURSTON 87.00 1 84.00 3 171.00 T1 $18,583.54 $13,920.00 $0.00 $32,503.54
BIG VALLEY, AB 144 118 141 2

49 SAM KELTS 85.00 3 86.00 1 171.00 T1 $6,925.39 $13,920.00 $0.00 $20,845.39
STAVELY, AB 108 115 120 2

110 K'S THOMSON 86.00 2 79.25 7 165.25 T4 $10,622.37 $6,960.00 $0.00 $17,582.37
LUNDBRECK, AB 143 116 119 2

94 DAWSON HAY 84.75 4 BO 84.75 8 $12,419.65 $2,160.00 $0.00 $14,579.65
WILDWOOD, AB 104 114 103 1

97 LAYTON GREEN 82.50 7 84.75 2 167.25 3 $7,413.62 $6,960.00 $0.00 $14,373.62
MEETING CREEK, AB 138 101 140 2

31 LOGAN HAY BO 79.00 8 79.00 11 $10,938.96 $0.00 $0.00 $10,938.96
WILDWOOD, AB 107 100 147 1

44 LUCAS MACZA 83.50 5 81.75 T5 165.25 T4 $7,169.94 $1,440.00 $0.00 $8,609.94
HIGH RIVER, AB 133 136 121 2

87 JAKE BURWASH BO 82.75 4 82.75 10 $4,814.95 $2,160.00 $0.00 $6,974.95
NANTON, AB 135 110 102 1

54 CHANCE BARRASS 77.00 9 BO 77.00 12 $6,634.86 $0.00 $0.00 $6,634.86
PEERS, AB 139 117 132 1

81 KOLE ASHBACHER 81.25 8 81.75 T5 163.00 6 $5,910.25 $480.00 $0.00 $6,390.25
ARROWWOOD, AB 105 146 122 2

76 JAKE WATSON 83.25 6 BO 83.25 9 $5,444.39 $0.00 $0.00 $5,444.39
HUDSON HOPE, BC 109 113 137 1

86 LACHLAN MILLER 76.00 10 73.25 9 149.25 7 $5,029.32 $0.00 $0.00 $5,029.32
WARWICK, QLD, AUS 106 111 142 2

100 BIG STONE RODEO 734 SECOND THOUGHTS 110 CALGARY STAMPEDE T-65 TIGER WARRIOR 120 CALGARY STAMPEDE S-66 STAMPEDE WARRIOR 130 DUFFY RODEO 10 BOOTILEAR 140 OUTLAW BUCKERS 508 LUNATIC PARTY
101 -C5 RODEO COMPANY F13 VIRGIL 111 CALGARY STAMPEDE U-38 URGENT DELIVERY 121 CALGARY STAMPEDE T-77 TOKYO BUBBLES 131 LEGEND RODEO STOCK 594 NAVAJO SUN 141 OUTLAW BUCKERS B8 LITTLE MUFFIN
102 -C5 RODEO COMPANY 333- KITTY WHISTLE 112 CALGARY STAMPEDE W-17 WRONG FLAVOUR 122 CALGARY STAMPEDE W-16 WILD CHERRY 132 LEGEND RODEO STOCK 23 ARTIFICIAL COLORS 142 OUTLAW BUCKERS XW OLS TUBSMAGIC CARPET
103 -C5 RODEO COMPANY 3003 TRUMP CARD 113 CALGARY STAMPEDE X-55 XENA WARRIOR 123 CALGARY STAMPEDE Y-15 Y U R FRISKY 133 MACZA PRO RODEO 2 BIG SURPRISE 143 VOLD RODEO R3 PEDRO
104 CALGARY STAMPEDE R-62 REDON ACRES 114 CALGARY STAMPEDE Y-38 YESTERDAYS DELIVERY 124 CALGARY STAMPEDE Z-92 ZAKA KIBITZ 134 MACZA PRO RODEO 647 LITTLE SISTER 144 VOLD RODEO 135 SPLIT DECISION
105 CALGARY STAMPEDE W-1 WEEKEND DEPARTURE 115 CALGARY STAMPEDE Z-37 ZOARIA HILLS 125 CALGARY STAMPEDE B-26 BUSINESS GIRL 135 MACZA PRO RODEO D44 DARK SECRET 145 VOLD RODEO 53 ONE MORE REASON
106 CALGARY STAMPEDE Z-1 ZEALOUS DEPARTURE 116 CALGARY STAMPEDE Z-63 ZASTRON ACRES 126 CALGARY STAMPEDE B-83 BORDELINE UNTIMELY 136 MACZA PRO RODEO 226 HONEYMOON 146~VOLD RODEO 273 STACK EM UP
107 CALGARY STAMPEDE S-15 SERGENT WHITNEY 117 CALGARY STAMPEDE C-75 CRAKING THE TILL 127 CALGARY STAMPEDE P-51 PEIGAN WARRIOR 137 MACZA PRO RODEO 242 OLS TUBS GET SMART 147~VOLD RODEO 32 ALBERTA MOON
108 CALGARY STAMPEDE U-7 UMBER BUBBLES 118 CALGARY STAMPEDE B-92 BABY KIBITZ 128 CALGARY STAMPEDE B-54 BURBAN 138 OUTLAW BUCKERS W42 COMEBACK RED
109 CALGARY STAMPEDE A-73 AMAZON HILLS 119 CALGARY STAMPEDE S-83 SPECIAL DELIVERY 129 CALGARY STAMPEDE U-8 UVID BUBBLES 139 OUTLAW BUCKERS D983 BRIGHT LIGHTS



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440

TIE DOWN ROPING Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 1

Back 
#
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Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank AGG
RunCount

AGG 
Rank
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CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings

Total Earnings

4 LOGAN  BIRD 10.5 7 8.2 T2 18.7 3 $16,809.38 $4,560.00 $0.00 $21,369.38
NANTON, AB 371 2

24 ERIK DUBLANKO NT 8.1 1 8.1 9 $10,285.65 $9,360.00 $0.00 $19,645.65
THORSBY, AB 310 1

13 CLAYTON SMITH 10.4 6 8.2 T2 18.6 2 $12,504.75 $4,560.00 $0.00 $17,064.75
ECKVILLE, AB 309 2

48 JASON SMITH 7.7 1 NT 7.7 8 $6,979.49 $9,360.00 $0.00 $16,339.49
WIMBORNE, AB 385 1

25 WYATT HAYES 8.8 T2 NT 8.8 10 $9,771.07 $5,760.00 $0.00 $15,531.07
GRANUM, AB 376 1

9 RILEY WARREN 9.2 4 8.2 T2 17.4 1 $7,940.31 $6,720.00 $0.00 $14,660.31
SUNDRE, AB 334 2

10 SHANE SMITH 11.6 9 11.0 6 22.6 5 $14,291.28 $0.00 $0.00 $14,291.28
WIMBORNE, AB 304 2

69 DARREN DUBLANKO 8.8 T2 11.6 7 20.4 4 $6,006.13 $5,760.00 $0.00 $11,766.13
THORSBY, AB 395 2

5 MORGAN GRANT NT NT $11,589.53 $0.00 $0.00 $11,589.53
DIDSBURY, AB 315

33 KYLE LUCAS 9.6 5 21.6 8 31.2 7 $8,050.87 $960.00 $0.00 $9,010.87
CARSTAIRS, AB 306 2

1 LOGAN SPADY 10.7 8 NT 10.7 11 $7,955.21 $0.00 $0.00 $7,955.21
ALLIANCE, AB 330 1

11 STEELE DEPAOLI 12.8 10 10.3 5 23.1 6 $6,812.34 $960.00 $0.00 $7,772.34
LONGVIEW, AB 314 2



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960
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36 NICK TETZ BO 86.75 1 86.75 2 $10,157.78 $9,360.00 $0.00 $19,517.78
CALGARY, AB 335 324 303 1

32 JARED PARSONAGE BO 85.25 2 85.25 3 $8,959.17 $6,960.00 $0.00 $15,919.17
MAPLE CREEK, SK 321 305 328 1

14 EDGAR DURAZO BO BO $15,782.21 $0.00 $0.00 $15,782.21
MOCTEZUMA, SO, MEX 304 311 338

88 CALLUM MILLER 87.00 1 BO 87.00 1 $5,200.04 $9,360.00 $0.00 $14,560.04
INNISFAIL, AB 337 331 312 1

21 WACEY FINKBEINER BO BO $14,450.67 $0.00 $0.00 $14,450.67
MEDICINE HAT, AB 336 306 329

85 TODD CHOTOWETZ BO 85.00 3 85.00 4 $7,445.12 $4,560.00 $0.00 $12,005.12
MAJOR, SK 319 302 339 1

61 LONNIE WEST BO 84.75 4 84.75 5 $8,609.86 $2,160.00 $0.00 $10,769.86
CADOGAN, AB 308 301 327 1

70 GRIFFIN SMELTZER BO BO $8,394.32 $0.00 $0.00 $8,394.32
CLARESHOLM, AB 334 325 326

46 ZANE LAMBERT BO BO $7,883.22 $0.00 $0.00 $7,883.22
PONOKA, AB 322 314 343

65 TANNER ENO BO BO $7,533.40 $0.00 $0.00 $7,533.40
CORONATION, AB 320 340 307

80 KYLE BROWN BO BO $6,196.71 $0.00 $0.00 $6,196.71
DIDSBURY, AB 300 313 310

112 CODY COVERCHUK BO 82.00 5 82.00 6 $1,376.70 $960.00 $0.00 $2,336.70
MEADOWLAKE,SK 323 309 316 1

300~BIG STONE RODEO 635 DEVILS CHILD 310~DUANE KESLER RODEO 680 PERLICH BROS STRAIGHT SHOOTER 320~OUTLAW BUCKERS 726 SPLASH ZONE 330~OUTLAW BUCKERS 135 WILD CHILD 340~VOLD RODEO 617 DUCK SOUP
301~-C5 RODEO COMPANY 714 BIG COLT 311~DUANE KESLER RODEO 731 ALBERTA PRIME DEVILS ADVOCATE 321~OUTLAW BUCKERS 96 CASH 331~OUTLAW BUCKERS 406 CINCH JEANS TOO HOT 341~VOLD RODEO 266 MR. LEGIT
302~-C5 RODEO COMPANY LT DOUBLE VISION 312~DUANE KESLER RODEO 481 SWITCH BACK 322~OUTLAW BUCKERS 222 BLACKSTONE AFTER PARTY 332~SAWYER PRO RODEO 385 BACK FLIP 342~VOLD RODEO 3 DOWN CROWN
303~-C5 RODEO COMPANY 1413 DAYTIME CRIME 313~DUANE KESLER RODEO 758 ALBERTA PRIME UNION JACK 323~OUTLAW BUCKERS 606 ELLENSBURG KICKSTAND 333~SAWYER PRO RODEO -5 TRAIN WRECK 343~VOLD RODEO 545 TIMBER JAM
304~CALGARY STAMPEDE -615 STATE LAW 314~DUFFY RODEO 657 PINOCHIO 324~OUTLAW BUCKERS -52 RICHIE BROS POSITIVELY BANGIN 334~VOLD RODEO 553 TRAPPED 344~VOLD RODEO 303 PAPAS ROCKSTAR
305~CALGARY STAMPEDE 698 DIAMON BACK 315~MACZA PRO RODEO 103 20 TO LIFE 325~OUTLAW BUCKERS 96 TENNESSE WHISKEY 335~VOLD RODEO 403 RIPPED AT THE SEAMS 345~VOLD RODEO 624 RED JAM
306~CALGARY STAMPEDE 785 SKY FALL 316~MACZA PRO RODEO 605 RED LIPSTICK 326~OUTLAW BUCKERS 69 BRAHMA BOOTS CHROME 336~VOLD RODEO 42 LAST RIGHTS 346~VOLD RODEO -300 WHITE TIE
307~CALGARY STAMPEDE -609 CRUSHING HEARTS 317~MACZA PRO RODEO 410 UNHOLY CONFESSION 327~OUTLAW BUCKERS 425 OLS TUBS HOMEGROWN 337~VOLD RODEO 366 ALL ACCESS 347~VOLD RODEO 398 WHISKEY HAND
308~DUANE KESLER RODEO 312 PERLICH BROS CHICAGO GANGSTER318~OUTLAW BUCKERS 434 CRANK IT UP 328~OUTLAW BUCKERS E59 SAM CROW 338~VOLD RODEO 427 UP SHIFT
309~DUANE KESLER RODEO 523 GUESS HOU 319~OUTLAW BUCKERS 604 LOSE YOUR BONES 329~OUTLAW BUCKERS -6 STAY AWAY 339~VOLD RODEO 528 RAZOR



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440
TEAM ROPING - HEADER Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 1

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank AGG
RunCount

AGG 
Rank

Season 
Earnings

CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings

Total Earnings

58 TEE MCLEOD 4.3 1 4.1 1 8.4 1 $6,465.92 $18,720.00 $0.00 $25,185.92
WALDECK, SK 75 2

84 LOGAN BONNETT 5.6 3 4.2 2 9.8 2 $5,132.80 $11,520.00 $0.00 $16,652.80
PONOKA, AB 15 2

6 DAWSON GRAHAM NT NT $16,345.81 $0.00 $0.00 $16,345.81
WAINWRIGHT, AB 51

19 KASH BONNETT 5.8 T4 9.3 6 15.1 6 $10,915.26 $1,560.00 $0.00 $12,475.26
PONOKA, AB 73 2

83 CLAY ULLERY 5.0 2 NT 5.0 7 $5,146.97 $6,960.00 $0.00 $12,106.97
VALLEYVIEW, AB 21 1

11 STEELE DEPAOLI 9.2 7 4.3 3 13.5 5 $6,770.42 $4,560.00 $0.00 $11,330.42
LONGVIEW, AB 45 2

55 TATE SCHMIDT 5.8 T4 4.9 4 10.7 3 $6,625.13 $3,720.00 $0.00 $10,345.13
BARRHEAD, AB 160 2

34 TEL FLEWELLING 14.5 9 NT 14.5 9 $8,045.13 $0.00 $0.00 $8,045.13
LACOMBE, AB 2 1

38 DENVER JOHNSON 9.6 8 NT 9.6 8 $7,503.07 $0.00 $0.00 $7,503.07
STRATHMORE, AB 5 1

67 TUFTIN MCLEOD 7.4 6 6.0 5 13.4 4 $6,025.29 $960.00 $0.00 $6,985.29
WALDECK, SK 195 2

51 BRETT BUSS NT $6,664.79 $0.00 $0.00 $6,664.79
PONOKA, AB 24

71 GRADY BRANDEN NT NT $5,791.73 $0.00 $0.00 $5,791.73
BARRHEAD, AB 43



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $9,360, 2ND $6,960, 3RD $4,560 4TH $2,160, 5TH $960

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $14,040, 2ND $10,440 3RD $6,840 4TH $3,240 5TH $1,440
TEAM ROPING - HEELER Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 1

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank Time
Stock

Rank AGG
RunCount

AGG 
Rank

Season 
Earnings

CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings

Total Earnings

59 BRADY CHAPPEL 4.3 1 4.1 1 8.4 1 $6,465.90 $18,720.00 $0.00 $25,185.90
MOOSE JAW, SK 75 2

20 KEELY BONNETT 5.6 3 4.2 2 9.8 2 $5,991.71 $11,520.00 $0.00 $17,511.71
PONOKA, AB 15 2

3 DILLON GRAHAM NT NT $16,970.93 $0.00 $0.00 $16,970.93
WAINWRIGHT, AB 51

1 LOGAN SPADY 5.8 T4 9.3 6 15.1 6 $10,915.28 $1,560.00 $0.00 $12,475.28
ALLIANCE, AB 73 2

82 TYCE MCLEOD 5.0 2 NT 5.0 7 $5,146.97 $6,960.00 $0.00 $12,106.97
WALDECK, SK 21 1

9 RILEY WARREN 9.2 7 4.3 3 13.5 5 $6,770.38 $4,560.00 $0.00 $11,330.38
SUNDRE, AB 45 2

74 KAGEN SCHMIDT 5.8 T4 4.9 4 10.7 3 $5,466.56 $3,720.00 $0.00 $9,186.56
BARRHEAD, AB 160 2

35 TYREL FLEWELLING 14.5 9 NT 14.5 9 $8,045.11 $0.00 $0.00 $8,045.11
LACOMBE, AB 2 1

68 KODY POTTS 7.4 6 6.0 5 13.4 4 $6,025.27 $960.00 $0.00 $6,985.27
PEERS, AB 195 2

50 WYATT EIRIKSON 9.6 8 NT 9.6 8 $6,692.82 $0.00 $0.00 $6,692.82
OKOTOKS, AB 5 1

52 KLAY WHYTE NT NT $6,664.77 $0.00 $0.00 $6,664.77
PONOKA, AB 24

18 QUENTIN BRANDEN NT NT $5,791.73 $0.00 $0.00 $5,791.73
BARRHEAD, AB 43



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 6TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $850, 2ND $510, 3RD $340

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $680, 2ND $510, 3RD $340, 4TH $170

STEER RIDING Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 1

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

Score 
Stock Rank Score 

Stock Rank Score 
Stock Rank Score 

Stock Rank AGG
HeadCount

AGG 
Rank

Season 
Earnings

CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings Total Earnings

95 JHETT WHEELER BO BO $3,066.41 $0.00 $0.00 $3,066.41
SYLVAN LAKE, AB 601 622 611

99 GRADY YOUNG 70.50 2 BO 70.50 3 $2,547.71 $510.00 $0.00 $3,057.71
TYVAN, SK 603 623 612 1

102 KANE SCOTT 74.00 1 BO 74.00 2 $2,164.80 $850.00 $0.00 $3,014.80
CONDOR, AB 604 616 608 1

106 NASH LOEWEN BO 67.25 1 67.25 4 $1,698.23 $850.00 $0.00 $2,548.23
WINFIELD, AB 600 621 624 1

109 JESTIN JACKLIN 62.00 3 66.75 2 128.75 1 $103.30 $850.00 $0.00 $953.30
PONOKA, AB 606 620 609 2

107 HOLDEN ATKINSON BO BO $808.26 $0.00 $0.00 $808.26
BLACK DIAMOND, AB 607 617 614

108 NOAH CALF ROBE BO BO $103.31 $0.00 $0.00 $103.31
LETHBRIDGE, AB 605 619 610

2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 6TH - NOV 7TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $2,300 2ND $1,700, 3RD $1,000

CFR Aggregate Payout 1ST $3,500, 2ND $2,500, 3RD $1,500

LADIES BREAKAWAY Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 1

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

Score 
Stock Rank Score 

Stock Rank Score 
Stock Rank AGG

HeadCount
AGG 
Rank

Season 
Earnings

CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings Total Earnings

17 LAKOTA BIRD $5,782.32 $0.00 $0.00 $5,782.32
NANTON, AB

93 KENDAL PIERSON $3,934.18 $0.00 $0.00 $3,934.18
WARDLOW, AB

96 JENNA DALLYN $2,911.18 $0.00 $0.00 $2,911.18
NANTON, AB

98 BAILEY HINES $2,674.02 $0.00 $0.00 $2,674.02
MARWAYNE, AB

78 KYLIE WHITESIDE $2,217.46 $0.00 $0.00 $2,217.46
LONGVIEW, AB

105 TAYLOR FLEWELLING $1,867.78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,867.78
LACOMBE, AB



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 5TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $1,020, 2ND $680

NOVICE SADDLEBRONC Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 1

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

Score 
Stock

Rank Score 
Stock

Rank Score 
Stock

Rank 1 Season 
Earnings

CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings

Total Earnings

104 BRODIE ROESSLER 70.50 1 76.75 1 1 $1,705.30 $2,040.00 $0.00 $3,745.30
FAIRVIEW, AB 406 405 403 1

101 TYREL ROBERTS BO 75.75 2 1 $1,568.46 $680.00 $0.00 $2,248.46
CHARLIE LAKE, BC 404 401 414 1

100 SAWYER EIRIKSON BO BO 1 $1,319.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,319.20
OKOTOKS, AB 413 407 411 1

2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 5TH 2021
CFR Round Payout 1ST $1,020, 2ND $680

NOVICE BAREBACK Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 1

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

Score 
Stock

Rank Score 
Stock

Rank Score 
Stock

Rank 1 Season 
Earnings

CFR Round 
Earnings

CFR AGG 
Earnings

Total Earnings

91 CRUZ MCNULTY 78.00 1 61.50 1 1 $4,042.96 $2,040.00 $0.00 $6,082.96
BIGGAR, SK 509 512 510 1

103 ETHAN MAZURENKO 72.50 2 BO 1 $2,057.23 $680.00 $0.00 $2,737.23
THORHILD, AB 502 513 507 1

400~BIG STONE RODEO 711 RUBLES 408~DUFFY RODEO 2L SONORA 500~BIG STONE RODEO LT88 WHISKEY BENT 508~MACZA PRO RODEO 677 AKA
401~C+ RODEO CY47 KISSIN KATE 409~MACZA PRO RODEO 231 BLACK BETTY 501~BIG STONE RODEO Y12 HOMBRE 509~MACZA PRO RODEO 844 CRAZY ALICE
402~-C5 RODEO COMPANY B18 MISTER TWISTER 410~MACZA PRO RODEO 46 LUCKY CAB 502~C+ RODE0 709 THE GRADUATE 510~MACZA PRO RODEO 213 ALBERTA WILDCAT
403~-C5 RODEO COMPANY 5206 SHATTERED LUNATIC 411~OUTLAW BUCKERS 41 RIVER REFLECTION 503~C+ RODEO C731 CRISTIAN 511~MACZA PRO RODEO 504 SUNDAY STEPPER
404~DUANE KESLER RODEO 3371 DEVILS SUN 412~SAWYER PRO RODEO B222 HIGHLIGHT REEL 504~CALGARY STAMPEDE X-89 XAVIER JOAN 512~SAWYER PRO RODEO 437 GREY CLOUD
405~DUANE KESLER RODEO E13 FOX HOLE 413~VOLD RODEO 11 SHORTY 505~DUANE KESLER RODEO 77 FABIO 513~VOLD RODEO 30 SUPER 8
406~DUFFY RODEO 242 TOOL TIME 414~VOLD RODEO P87 TURF WARS 506~DUANE KESLER RODEO 701 EASY MONEY 514~VOLD RODEO 29 SHEER ICE
407~DUFFY RODEO 70 PATCHES 507~FRANKLIN NORTHCOTT YULE RODEO X4 INDIAN DANCER



2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021

HIGH POINT Round Round Round Round Round Round

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown 1 2 3 4 5 6 AGG Earnings Season Earnings Total Earnings

9 RILEY WARREN $2,160 $9,120 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $14,711 $25,991
SUNDRE, AB

11 STEELE DEPAOLI $0 $10,080 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,583 $23,663
LONGVIEW, AB

20 KEELY BONNETT $4,560 $6,960 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,748 $22,268
PONOKA, AB

1 LOGAN SPADY $1,560 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $18,870 $20,430
ALLIANCE, AB

5 MORGAN GRANT $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $16,723 $16,723
DIDSBURY, AB

18 QUENTIN BRANDEN $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $11,157 $11,157
BARRHEAD, AB

2021 CANADIAN FINALS RODEO | RED DEER AB | NOV 3RD - NOV 7TH 2021

ALL AROUND Round Round Round Round Round Round

Back 
#

Contestant
 Hometown

1 2 3 4 5 6 AGG Earnings Season Earnings Total Earnings

32 JARED PARSONAGE $0 $6,960 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,959 $15,919
MAPLE CREEK, SK


